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Sample
products

Sample
product

NNS-567 NNS-580 NNS-1375

NNS-1388

NNS-236

NNS-569

NNS-534

NNS-570

NNS-552

NNS-574

NNS-558

NNS-578

NNS-561

NNS-579

NNS-562

NNS-1550

The battery in your timepiece at purchase bears a product code beginning with the letters “SR.” 
Compatible replacement batteries from other manufacturers are listed below;

please show this list when you take your timepiece to a specialist for battery replacement.

Your timepiece is a precision device; please take it to a specialist to have the battery replaced.

Compatible Batteries (Clocks)

Battery product code: SR-626SW

ENERGIZER

377

DURACELL

D377

BULOVA

606

SEIKO

SB-AW

CITIZEN

280-39

GP

GP377

Manufacturer

Product code

• Measurements: Diameter 6.8 x height 2.6mm (0.268 x 0.102 inches)
• Voltage: 1.55V　Type: Silver oxide battery

Battery product code: SR-621SW

ENERGIZER

364

DURACELL

D364

BULOVA

602

SEIKO

SB-AG

CITIZEN

280-34

GP

GP364

Manufacturer

Product code

• Measurements: Diameter 6.8 x height 2.15mm (0.268 x 0.085 inches)
• Voltage: 1.55V　Type: Silver oxide battery

Sample
products

Battery product code: SR-44

ENERGIZER

EPX76 , S76E

DURACELL

MS76

GP

GPS76E

Manufacturer

Product code

• Measurements: Diameter 11.6 x height 5.4mm (0.457 x 0.213 inches)
• Voltage: 1.55V　Type: Silver oxide battery




